ASUS 4G-N16 draadloze router Gigabit Ethernet Single-band (2.4
GHz) Zwart

Merk : ASUS Artikelcode: 90IGO7E0-MO3H00

Productnaam : 4G-N16

ASUS 4G-N16. Wifi-band: Single-band (2.4 GHz), Wifi-standaard: Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), WLAN
gegevensoverdrachtsnelheid (max): 300 Mbit/s. Interfacetype Ethernet LAN: Gigabit Ethernet, Ethernet
LAN, data-overdrachtsnelheden: 300 Mbit/s, Netwerkstandaard: IEEE 802.11a, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE
802.11g. Generatie mobiel internet: 4G, 4G standaard: LTE-TDD, 4G frequentie ondersteund:
850,1800,2100,2500,2600 MHz. Kleur van het product: Zwart, LED-indicatoren: LAN, LTE, WAN, WLAN.
Meegeleverde kabels: LAN (RJ-45)

WAN-verbinding Beheerfuncties
Ethernet WAN * v Reset button
SIM-kaartsleuf * v WPS Push Button Security
3G/4G USB modem compatibiliteit * « Beveiliging
Draadloos LAN DMZ support
Wifi-band * Single-band (2.4 GHz) Design
Wifi-standaard * Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)
) Kleur van het product
WLAN gegevensoverdrachtsnelheid . o
e 300 Mbit/s LED-indicatoren
(max)
Wi-Fi-standaarden ?g()zélllfﬁ)SOZ'llb' 802.11g, Wi-Fi4 Inhoud van de verpakking
' Meegeleverde kabels
Netwerk
Antenne
Ethernet LAN * v
R Antenne-ontwerp *
Interfacetype Ethernet LAN * Gigabit Ethernet )
Antennas quantity
Ethernet LAN, data- 300 Mbit/s
overdrachtsnelheden Afneembare antennes
Netwerkstandaard I8E0E2E181092.11a, IEEE 802.11b, IEEE Kenmerken
. ) Intern geheugen
Port forwarding v
Dynamic DNS (DDNS) v Energie
Mobiel netwerken Type stroombron *
. . Spanning
Generatie mobiel internet 4G
Output current
3G v
4G v Gewicht en omvang
4G standaard LTE-TDD Breedte
4G frequentie ondersteund 850,1800,2100,2500,2600 MHz Diepte
Poorten & interfaces Hoogte
Gewicht
Aantal Ethernet LAN (RJ-45)-poorten 1
* Verpakking
USB-poort * x Breedte verpakking
Diepte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
Gewicht verpakking

<

Zwart
LAN, LTE, WAN, WLAN

LAN (RJ-45)

Intern & extern
2
v

128 MB

DC
12V
05A

110 mm
67 mm
114 mm
190 g

123 mm
70 mm
210 mm
550 g
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Verpakking
Type verpakking Doos
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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